
 
  

ENOMINATIONS 

2000 x

100 x 

50 x

20 x

10 x

5 x

TOTAL 

 
 

Bank H O THRISSUR 

SIB FEE BANK COPY 

 
BRANCH.....................................  DATE............... 

Account  No. : 0463XXXXXXXXX863 
Account Name: 

CHRIST VIDYANIKETHAN (2311) 

Admission No. 

Name of Student : 

Branch 

Semester Batch: 

FEES DETAILS 

NO. Description Amount in Rupees 

 
1. 

 
2. 

 
3. 

 
4. 

TERM FEES    

BUS FEES 

OTHERS 

FINE 

 

Total 

(Rupees. ................................................................... 
 
 

Signature of Remitter 

Contact Number: 

Entered by 
 
 

Authorised 
signatory 

 

 
Bank H O THRISSUR 

SIB FEE STUDENT COPY 

 
BRANCH.....................................  DATE..................... 

Account   No.  : 0463XXXXXXXXX863 
Account Name: 

CHRIST VIDYANIKETHAN (2311) 

Admission No. 

Name of Student  : 

Branch 

Semester Batch: 

FEES DETAILS 

NO. Description Amount in Rupees 

 
1. 

 
2. 

 
3. 

 
4. 

TERM FEES    

BUS FEES 

OTHERS 

FINE 

 

Total 

(Rupees........................................................................ 
 
 

Signature  Remitter 

Contact Number: 

Entered by 
 
 

Authorised 
signatory 

 

 

Bank H O THRISSUR 

SIB FEE SCHOOL COPY 

 
BRANCH.....................................  DATE..................... 

Account  No.  :  0463XXXXXXXXX863 
Account Name: 

CHRIST VIDYANIKETHAN (2311) 

Admission No. 

Name of Student : 

Branch 

Semester Batch: 

FEES DETAILS 

NO. Description Amount  in Rupees 

 
1. 

 
2. 

 
3. 

 
4. 

TERM FEES    

BUS FEES 

OTHERS 

FINE 

 

Total 

(Rupees........................................................................ 
 
 

Signature of Remitter 

Contact Number: 

Entered by 
 
 

Authorised 
signatory 

 


