SOUTH HOTHRISSUR			SOUTH Bank HOTHRISSUR			SOUTH HOTHRISSUR			DENOMINATIONS	
	SIB FEE CH	STUDENT COPY DATE		SIB FEE	SCHOOL COPY DATE	BRAI	SIBFEE	BANK COPY DATE	2000 x	=
Account No. : 0463XXXXXXXXXX863 Account Name:			Account No. : 0463XXXXXXXXXX863 Account Name:			Account No.:0463XXXXXXXXX863 Account Name:				
CHRIST VIDYANIKETHAN (2311) Admission No.			CHRIST VIDYANIKETHAN (2311) Admission No.			CHRIST VIDYANIKETHAN (2311) Admission No.			500 x	= ,
Name of Student :			Name of Student :			Name of Student :				
Branch Semester Batch:			Branch Semester Batch:			Branch Semester Batch:		100 x	, =	
FEES DETAILS			FEES DETAILS				FEES DETAILS			
NO.	Description	Amount in Rupees	NO.	Description	Amount in Rupees	NO.	Description	Amount in Rupees		
1.	TERM FEES		1.	TERM FEES		1.	TERM FEES		50 x	, = , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2.	BUS FEES		2.	BUS FEES		2.	BUS FEES		ξ.	
3.	OTHERS		3.	OTHERS		3.	OTHERS		20 x	<u>.</u> •
4.	FINE		4.	FINE		4.	FINE			
Total			Total			Total		10 x	=	
(Rupees			(Rupees			(Rup	(Rupees			
Signature Remitter				Signature of Remitter			Signature of Remitter		77	
Contact Number:				Contact Number:			Contact Number:		5 x	=
Entered by				Entered by			red by			
Authorised signatory				Authorised signatory			Authorised signatory		TOTAL	